
Hitting the high notes

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

0.4
0.9
1.7
3.2
4.1

Physical

14.8
11.1
8
6.6
5

Digital

20.2
15.6
13.3
12.9
12.6

Total

Source: INTERNATIONAL FEDERATION OF THE PHONOGRAPHIC INDUSTRY

NOTE: Total sales include other music revenues such as synchronisation and
performance rights

STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Total %
change

29.7
17.4
3.2

2
13.5

(US$m)


